

Amit Bhalla vs. Bhagdei

FAO(FC) No.22 of 2025

28.05.2025 **Present:** Mr. Amit K. Vaid, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondent though served.

As prayed for, list on 18.06.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

May 28, 2025
(reena)