

Amit Bhalla versus Bhagdei

FAO (FC) No.22 of 2025

16.07.2025 Present: Ms. Suhani Gautam, Advocate vice Mr.Amit K. Vaid, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

Learned vice counsel for the appellant prays for an adjournment.

List on 13.08.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

July 16, 2025
(yogesh)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge