

Amit Bhalla vs. Bhagdei

FAO(FC) No.22 of 2025

15.10.2025 Present : Mr. Hitender, Advocate, vice Mr. Amit Vaid,
Advocate, for the appellant.

For request made on behalf of original counsel for the
appellant on account of his non-availability due to ailment, matter
is adjourned for consideration on **24.11.2025**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

15th October, 2025
(Pardeep)