

Amit Bhalla vs. Bhagdei

FAO(FC) No. 22 of 2025

24.11.2025 Present: Ms. Suhani Gautam, Advocate, for the appellant.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, matter is adjourned to enable her to inspect the record and have the complete instructions.

List for consideration on **23.12.2025**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 24, 2025
(Vriti)

(Romesh Verma)
Judge