

Amit Bhalla Vs. Bhagdei

FAO (FC) No. 22 of 2025

6.5.2026

Present: Ms. Suhani Gautam, Advocate, for the appellant.

Respondent already ex parte.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant,
matter is adjourned for consideration on **22nd June, 2026.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Ranjan Sharma),
Judge.***

6th May, 2026.
(Keshav)